Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360002

Examination :

January

KOKANEJ KOHINOOR TECHNICAL TRUST

2020

Course Code & Name :301103 P.C. MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER & PERIPHERAL DEVICES 30110321 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
1973600026 2001360026 360002

1973600027

1973600028

1973600029

1973600030

1973600031

1973600032

1973600033

1973600034

1973600035

2001360027

2001360028

2001360029

2001360030

2001360031

2001360032

2001360033

2001360034

2001360035

InstituteName Of Student

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

NILESH KUMAR YADAV RAMESH CHANDRA

KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR

GUND NARENDRA BAPU

SABLE KIRAN SURYAKANT

RAJA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA

KADAM AMAR UMESH

SHELAR AKASH MANOHAR

MOHD NIJAM MOHD SHAKIL

JOSHI SURAJ YASHWANT

SANJAY YADAV HARDEV YADAV

Photo

=

Signature

-~

m
KX

A

&

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360002

Examination :

January

KOKANEJ KOHINOOR TECHNICAL TRUST

2020

Course Code & Name :301103 P.C. MAINTENANCE

Subject :

COMPUTER OPERATING SYSTEM & MAINTENANCE 30110322 PRACTICAL

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
1973600026 2001360026 360002

1973600027

1973600028

1973600029

1973600030

1973600031

1973600032

1973600033

1973600034

1973600035

2001360027

2001360028

2001360029

2001360030

2001360031

2001360032

2001360033

2001360034

2001360035

InstituteName Of Student

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

360002

NILESH KUMAR YADAV RAMESH CHANDRA

KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR

GUND NARENDRA BAPU

SABLE KIRAN SURYAKANT

RAJA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA

KADAM AMAR UMESH

SHELAR AKASH MANOHAR

MOHD NIJAM MOHD SHAKIL

JOSHI SURAJ YASHWANT

SANJAY YADAV HARDEV YADAV

Photo

=

Signature

-~

m
KX

A

&

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360003

Examination :

January

DNYANJYOTI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING
KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600001

1973600002

1973600003

1973600004

1973600005

1973600006

1973600007

1973600008

1973600009

1973600010

1973600011

2001360001

2001360002

2001360003

2001360004

2001360005

2001360006

2001360007

2001360008

2001360009

2001360010

2001360011

InstituteName Of Student

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

OZARE AASHA PRAKASH

THAKARE ARCHANA LAHANYA

DHODHADE DEEPAK BABU

GODHALE DIPALI DAYANAND

THAKARE SANTOSH KAKAD

VASAVE DURGA LAGINDAS

UMBARSADA KAJAL MADHU

BARAF KALPESH MIACHEL

VANGAD KANCHANA VANASHA

BHAVAR KAVITA DAMU

UMBARSADA MANJULA VIJAY

Photq )

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360003

Examination :

January

DNYANJYOTI COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING
KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600012

1973600013

1973600014

1973600015

1973600016

1973600017

1973600018

1973600019

1973600020

1973600021

1973600022

2001360012

2001360013

2001360014

2001360015

2001360016

2001360017

2001360018

2001360019

2001360020

2001360021

2001360022

InstituteName Of Student
360003 WANGAD NEETA VANSHA

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

KAKAD NILESH RAMESH

B1J NILIMA MANASU

BARAF NITESH MIACHEL

DUBALA YOGESH KANTI

DHODI POOJA AMRUT

GODHALE PRATIMA POULUS

UMBERSADA REENA NARESH

KAKAD SAHIL MADHU

BHAVAR SEEMA DAMU

PACHALKAR SUREKHA RAMA

Phpto

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360003 DNYANJYOTI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject : KIDS GARMENTS 41011921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo _ Signature
1973600023 2001360023 360003 ASALE SUVARNA JAYRAM ,

1973600024 2001360024 360003 MANGAT URMILA PRAKASH

1973600025 2001360025 360003 GHATAL VAISHALI RAMESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360003

Examination :

January

DNYANJYOTI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject :

LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600001

1973600002

1973600003

1973600004

1973600005

1973600006

1973600007

1973600008

1973600009

1973600010

1973600011

2001360001

2001360002

2001360003

2001360004

2001360005

2001360006

2001360007

2001360008

2001360009

2001360010

2001360011

InstituteName Of Student

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

OZARE AASHA PRAKASH

THAKARE ARCHANA LAHANYA

DHODHADE DEEPAK BABU

GODHALE DIPALI DAYANAND

THAKARE SANTOSH KAKAD

VASAVE DURGA LAGINDAS

UMBARSADA KAJAL MADHU

BARAF KALPESH MIACHEL

VANGAD KANCHANA VANASHA

BHAVAR KAVITA DAMU

UMBARSADA MANJULA VIJAY

Photo  Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360003

Examination :

January

DNYANJYOTI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject :

LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600013

1973600014

1973600015

1973600016

1973600017

1973600018

1973600019

1973600020

1973600021

1973600022

2001360013

2001360014

2001360015

2001360016

2001360017

2001360018

2001360019

2001360020

2001360021

2001360022

InstituteName Of Student
1973600012 2001360012 360003 WANGAD NEETA VANSHA

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

360003

KAKAD NILESH RAMESH

B1J NILIMA MANASU

BARAF NITESH MIACHEL

DUBALA YOGESH KANTI

DHODI POOJA AMRUT

GODHALE PRATIMA POULUS

UMBERSADA REENA NARESH

KAKAD SAHIL MADHU

BHAVAR SEEMA DAMU

PACHALKAR SUREKHA RAMA

Signature

Photo

3

=y

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360003 DNYANJYOTI COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :410119 BASIC FASHION DESIGNING

Subject : LADIES & GENTS GARMENTS 41011922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo _ Signature
1973600023 2001360023 360003 ASALE SUVARNA JAYRAM ,

1973600024 2001360024 360003 MANGAT URMILA PRAKASH

1973600025 2001360025 360003 GHATAL VAISHALI RAMESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360005

Examination :

January

RP EDUCATION TRUST IIHM
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
PREPARATION 40110121 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600037

1973600038

1973600039

1973600040

1973600041

1973600042

1973600043

1973600044

1973600045

1973600046

2001360037

2001360038

2001360039

2001360040

2001360041

2001360042

2001360043

2001360044

2001360045

2001360046

InstituteName Of Student
1973600036 2001360036 360005 BALA RAJ SAVROQUE

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

BUDUL SALVIN JAMES

CHAUHAN AMAN RAJENDRA

COATES SANDROY FRANCIS

GUNDETI AKSHAY KUMAR RAMESH

GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR VASHISTH

GUPTA SANDEEP SHAYMLAL

GUPTA SUNNY SHAILENDRA

JANGLI DONAL DOMNIC

KHARWAR SUNNY LALBAHADUR

MASIH ANGEL DANISH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360005

Examination :

January

RP EDUCATION TRUST IIHM
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
PREPARATION 40110121 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600047

1973600048

1973600049

1973600050

1973600051

1973600052

1973600053

1973600054

1973600055

1973600056

1973600057

2001360047

2001360048

2001360049

2001360050

2001360051

2001360052

2001360053

2001360054

2001360055

2001360056

2001360057

InstituteName Of Student
360005 MONIS STEPHEN ELIAS

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

NAIK SAHIL NITIN

NAIK VEDANT RAHUL

NUNES NIGEL EDWARD

PAL DEEPAK BANSHRAJ

PATIL MAYUR PANDURANG

PATIL NIRAJ ARJUN

PEREIRA ELRIC OLAVO

PEREIRA CHRIS WILLIAM

RAWAT RAHUL JAIPAL

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ZIYA MOHAMMED

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360005

Examination :

January

RP EDUCATION TRUST IIHM
Date : 30/01/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
PREPARATION 40110121 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600059

1973600060

1913600051

1913600059

1973600061

1973600062

1973600063

1973600064

2001360059

2001360060

2001360071

2001360075

2001360076

2001360077

2001360078

2001360079

InstituteName Of Student
1973600058 2001360058 360005 SHETH BHAVIK NILESH

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

SOLANKI ISHWAR PRAVIN

THORAT ROHIT SUNIL

UPADHYAY KISHAN DHARMENDRA

THORAT RUSHIKESH BHAUSAHEB

PATELIA JIGAR MUKESH

PATIL HEMANSHU BHAGWAN

SHINDE SAGAR DEEPAK

VISHWAKARMA CHETAN MANOJ

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360005

Examination :

January

RP EDUCATION TRUST IIHM
2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
SERVICES 40110122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600037

1973600038

1973600039

1973600040

1973600041

1973600042

1973600043

1973600044

1973600045

1973600046

2001360037

2001360038

2001360039

2001360040

2001360041

2001360042

2001360043

2001360044

2001360045

2001360046

InstituteName Of Student
1973600036 2001360036 360005 BALA RAJ SAVROQUE

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

BUDUL SALVIN JAMES

CHAUHAN AMAN RAJENDRA

COATES SANDROY FRANCIS

GUNDETI AKSHAY KUMAR RAMESH

GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR VASHISTH

GUPTA SANDEEP SHAYMLAL

GUPTA SUNNY SHAILENDRA

JANGLI DONAL DOMNIC

KHARWAR SUNNY LALBAHADUR

MASIH ANGEL DANISH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360005

Examination :

January

RP EDUCATION TRUST IIHM
2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
SERVICES 40110122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600047

1973600048

1973600049

1973600050

1973600051

1973600052

1973600053

1973600054

1973600055

1973600056

1973600057

2001360047

2001360048

2001360049

2001360050

2001360051

2001360052

2001360053

2001360054

2001360055

2001360056

2001360057

InstituteName Of Student
360005 MONIS STEPHEN ELIAS

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

NAIK SAHIL NITIN

NAIK VEDANT RAHUL

NUNES NIGEL EDWARD

PAL DEEPAK BANSHRAJ

PATIL MAYUR PANDURANG

PATIL NIRAJ ARJUN

PEREIRA ELRIC OLAVO

PEREIRA CHRIS WILLIAM

RAWAT RAHUL JAIPAL

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ZIYA MOHAMMED

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 360005

Examination :

January

RP EDUCATION TRUST IIHM
Date : 31/01/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :401101 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
SERVICES 40110122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1973600059

1973600060

1913600051

1913600059

1973600061

1973600062

1973600063

1973600064

2001360059

2001360060

2001360071

2001360075

2001360076

2001360077

2001360078

2001360079

InstituteName Of Student
1973600058 2001360058 360005 SHETH BHAVIK NILESH

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

360005

SOLANKI ISHWAR PRAVIN

THORAT ROHIT SUNIL

UPADHYAY KISHAN DHARMENDRA

THORAT RUSHIKESH BHAUSAHEB

PATELIA JIGAR MUKESH

PATIL HEMANSHU BHAGWAN

SHINDE SAGAR DEEPAK

VISHWAKARMA CHETAN MANOJ

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




